OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 1 1]2/314]5/6) 70891011 [12]13114]15]16]17 18] +-| Sum
Par 3/ 3, 4,3/3/3/3|3/ 4/4 /3|33 3,4|3)|3]|3 58

1  Ullar Mikk 2 2|3 2 4 2,4 3 2 33 4 4 | 3 |-9 | 49
2 ArturPaviovski |2 | 3|5 /3|2 |3/4 /23 3 2 3|4|3 /4,243 -3| 55
3  Urmas Hiie 5 3/4,2 3/ 3 3 3 34|32 4 3|52 4 3|+41 59
4 | Reio Mikk 4 3,5 3/ 3|4 /3|2/5|4,3 3 4,343 2,3 +3| 61
5 | Hegon Hiie 3/3/4/4/3/3/3/2 4, 4,433,363 5 4|46 64

Viéike vdistlus » 18.05.2024 23:18 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2709123
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2709123

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2
1
1
1

6
1
4

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102304516789 10]11]1213]14 15 1617 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 4,3/ 3|3 3,3 /4|4, 3 /3,33 43|33/ 58

13110 4
1|22
2 2|3
2 1

11151 | 5| 3 |7
1 4 2 2 2
3131|232
1 2 1 1

Viéike voistlus » 18.05.2024 23:18 (2)

32128 /42/28|26| 3 |34/22|38/3.6/28 28|36 28|46 24|38 3.2|57.6
12

8 17/ 9 |16| 2 |18 |14  -0.4

1 1 3.1 25 | 28%
4 12|43 2 4 ' 45 |50%
3 1 3.1 17 1%

1 1 3 3%
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